
Plugin Benchmark
Introduced in Tiki17

Use this wiki plugin to perform some benchmarking analysis of the parsing of the wiki page or tiki
object where the plugin is called in.
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This code:

Would produce on this site:

Iteration
Seconds
Microseconds
Memory in Bytes
Real Memory
1 - 100
0.0003
0.0194
25120
0
Average
0
0
0
0

Iteration
Microsecs
Memory
Real Memory
1
0.0001
0
0
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